
Ingredients and Allergens

Get Together 
Hamper

HARRODS

No.14 English Breakfast  
(50 Tea Bags) (125g e)

HARRODS

Knightsbridge Coffee 
Beans (250g)

HARRODS

All Butter Shortbread 
Fingers (160g)

HARRODS

Lemon Curd Almond 
Biscuit (150g e)

HARRODS

Chocolate Chip 
Shortbread Rounds (200g)

Torres

Truffle Crisps (125g) 

Torres

Jamon Iberico Crisps 
(150g)

Mr Filberts

Sea Salt Mixed Nuts (100g) 

Mr Filberts

Moroccan Spiced Almonds 
(100g e)

HARRODS

Milk Chocolate and 
Raspberry Bar (85g e)

HARRODS

Rose Fondant Discs (100g) 

HARRODS

16 Piece Salted Caramel 
Truffles (160g)

HARRODS

16-Piece Passionfruit and 
Mango Truffles (175g) 

HARRODS

Mixed Chocolate-Coated 
Almonds (325g) 

HARRODS

Milk Chocolate 
Caramelised Biscuit Bar 

(85g e)

HARRODS

Wicker Basket  
(49cm x 32cm x 25cm) 

For allergens, see ingredients listed in **bold**:

t e a  &  c o f f e e (2)

No.14 English Breakfast (50 Tea Bags) (125g e)

Black tea* (100%).

*This product has been made using responsibly sourced tea.



Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight and strong odours.



Tea from India, Sri Lanka and Kenya. Blended and packed in the UK for Harrods Ltd, Knightsbridge, 
London SW1 7XL

Knightsbridge Coffee Beans (250g)

Arabica coffee (100%).

Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight and strong odours.



Brewing method:

Grind for preferred preparation method. 

We recommend one dessert spoonful per cup, with just-boiled water.



Once opened, consume within two weeks.



Roasted and packed at Harrods Ltd, Knightsbridge, London SW1X 7XL

p a n t r y (7)

All Butter Shortbread Fingers (160g)

Wheat flour (with calcium, iron, niacin, thiamin), butter (33%) 
[milk, salt], sugar, ground rice.

May contain traces of nuts, eggs and soya.



Suitable for vegetarians.



Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight and strong odours. Once opened, store in an 
airtight container and consume within 7 days.



Produced in Scotland for Harrods Ltd, Knightsbridge, London, SW1X 7XL

Energy (KJ): 2240KJ

Energy (Kcal): 536Kcal

Fat: 29.9g

of which saturates: 19.8g

Carbohydrates: 60.5g

Of which sugars: 25.4g

Protein: 5.2g

Salt: 0.61g

Lemon Curd Almond Biscuit (150g e)

Wheat flour (with calcium, iron, niacin, thiamin), salted butter 
(26%)  (milk), sugar, lemon curd (8%) [butter (milk), sugar, 
eggs, lemon], roasted almonds (5%), eggs, raising agents: 
ammonium bicarbonate, sodium bicarbonate; lemon oil, 
natural colouring: annatto.

May contain traces of other nuts, soya, mustard and sesame.



Suitable for vegetarians and those on a halal diet.



Alcohol free.



Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight and strong odours. Once opened, keep in an 
airtight container and consume within 30 days.



Produced in the UK for Harrods Ltd, Knightsbridge, London, SW1X 7XL

Energy (KJ): 2183KJ

Energy (Kcal): 523Kcal

Fat: 30.7g

of which saturates: 16.8g

Carbohydrates: 54.5g

Of which sugars: 19.7g

Protein: 6.9g

Salt: 0.90g

Chocolate Chip Shortbread Rounds (200g)

Wheat flour (with calcium, iron, niacin, thiamin), salted butter 
(30%) (milk), sugar, dark chocolate (8%) [sugar, cocoa mass, 
cocoa butter, emulsifier: soya lecithin; natural vanilla 
flavouring], rice flour.

May contain nuts and eggs.



Dark chocolate contains cocoa solids 40% minimum.



Suitable for vegetarians.



Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight. Once opened, store in an airtight container and 
consume within 7 days.



Produced in Scotland for Harrods Ltd, Knightsbridge, London, SW1X 7XL

Energy (KJ): 2,268KJ

Energy (Kcal): 542Kcal

Fat: 30.2g

of which saturates: 20.8g

Carbohydrates: 61.4g

Of which sugars: 28.0g

Protein: 5.4g

Salt: 0.55g

Torres Truffle Crisps (125g e)

Potatoes, sunflower oil, salt, dehydrated black summer 
truffles (0.09%) (Taestivum Vitt.) and truffle flavouring (0.07%)

May contain peanuts and other nuts. 



Suitable for vegetarians, vegans, dairy free and gluten free.



Store in a cool and dry place away from direct sunlight. 



Produced in Spain for Harrods Ltd, Knightsbridge, London, SW1X 7XL

Energy (KJ): 2440KJ

Energy (Kcal): 588Kcal

Fat: 44.0g

of which saturates: 5.4g

Carbohydrates: 41.0g

Of which sugars: <0.5 g

Protein: 5.0g

Salt: 1.5g

Jamon Iberico Crisps (150g)

Potatoes, sunflower oil, Ibérico ham flavouring (2.66%), salt.

Suitable for vegetarians, vegans, dairy free and gluten free.



Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight.



Produced in Spain for Harrods Ltd, Knightsbridge, London, SW1X 7XL

Energy (KJ): 2448KJ

Energy (Kcal): 589 Kcal

Fat: 43.0g

of which saturates: 4.7g

Carbohydrates: 44.0g

Of which sugars: <0.5 g

Protein: 5.0g

Salt: 1.1 g

Mr Filberts Sea Salt Mixed Nuts (100g e)

Roasted mixed nuts (98%) (peanuts 58%, cashews 25%, 
almonds 17%), sea salt (1.95%), rapeseed oil.


May contain other nuts. 



Suitable for vegetarians, vegans, dairy free and gluten free.



Store in a dry place away from direct sunlight. 



Made in the UK.

Energy (KJ): 2536KJ

Energy (Kcal): 612Kcal

Fat: 50.0g

of which saturates: 5.9g

Carbohydrates: 13.0g

Of which sugars: 5.5g

Fiber: 7g

Protein: 25.0g

Salt: 1.1 g

Sodium: 440mg

Mr Filberts Moroccan Spiced Almonds (100g e)

Almonds (93%), sugar, cumin, coriander, chilli powder (<1%), 
mint (<1%), garlic powder (<1%), sea salt, pepper, rapeseed oil.

May contain peanuts and other nuts. 



Suitable for vegetarians, vegans, dairy free and gluten free.



Store in a dry place away from direct sunlight. 



Produced in UK for Harrods Ltd, Knightsbridge, London, SW1X 7XL

Energy (KJ): 2531KJ

Energy (Kcal): 612Kcal

Fat: 51.0g

of which saturates: 3.9g

Carbohydrates: 10.0g

Of which sugars: 7.6 g

Fiber: 8.5 g

Protein: 24.0g

Salt: 0.74g

Sodium: 296 mg

c o n f e c t i o n e r y (6)

Milk Chocolate and Raspberry Bar (85g e)

Sugar, cocoa butter*, whole-milk powder, cocoa mass*, 
freeze- dried raspberry pieces (1%), emulsifier: soya lecithin; 
natural vanilla flavouring.

*This product has been made using responsibly sourced cocoa.



May contain traces of nuts and gluten.



Milk chocolate contains cocoa solids 33% Minimum and milk solids 20%.



Suitable for vegetarians and those on a halal diet. 



Alcohol free.



Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight and strong odours.



Produce in the UK for Harrods Ltd, Knightsbridge, London SW1X 7XL

Energy (KJ): 2348 KJ

Energy (Kcal): 561Kcal

Fat: 35.9g

of which saturates: 21.6g

Carbohydrates: 51.9g

Of which sugars: 49.8g

Protein: 7.0g

Salt: 0.20g

Rose Fondant Discs (100g)

Sugar, dark chocolate (35%) [cocoa mass*, sugar, cocoa 
butter, emulsifier: soya lecithin; natural vanilla flavouring], 
glucose syrup, water, natural rose flavouring, colour: beetroot 
red; stabiliser: invertase.

*This product has been made using responsibly sourced cocoa.



May contain traces of nuts and milk



Dark chocolate contains cocoa solids 55% minimum.



Suitable for vegans, and those on a halal diet.  



Alcohol free.



Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight and strong odours.



Produced in the UK for Harrods Ltd, Knightsbridge, London, SW1X 7XL

Energy (KJ): 1729 KJ

Energy (Kcal): 411Kcal

Fat: 11.8g

of which saturates: 7.1g

Carbohydrates: 72.2g

Of which sugars: 67.9g

Protein: 2 g

Salt: 0.04g

16-Piece Salted Caramel Truffles (160g)

Dark chocolate (53%) [cocoa mass*, sugar, cocoa butter, 
emulsifier: soya lecithin; natural vanilla extract], sugar, cream 
(milk), cocoa powder, glucose, butterfat (milk), salt].

*This product has been made using responsibly sourced cocoa.



May contain traces of nuts and gluten.



Dark chocolate contains cocoa solids 72% minimum.



Suitable for vegetarians, and those on a halal diet. 



Alcohol-free.



Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight and strong odours.



Produced in the UK for Harrods Ltd., Knightsbridge, London, SW1X 7XL

Energy (KJ): 2087KJ

Energy (Kcal): 486Kcal

Fat: 31.1g

of which saturates: 18.6 g

Carbohydrates: 43.8g

Of which sugars: 39.1g

Protein: 5.4g

Salt: 0.54g

16-Piece Passionfruit and Mango Truffles (175g)

Milk chocolate (82%) [sugar, dried milk powder, cocoa butter,* 
cocoa mass*, emulsifier: soya lecithin; natural vanilla extract], 
butterfat (milk), mango puree, glucose, passion-fruit puree, 
cream (milk), humectants: glycerol, sorbitol; invert sugar 
syrup, mango flavouring, colour: iron oxide; glazing agent: 
shellac.

*This product has been made using responsibly sourced cocoa.



May contain traces of nuts and gluten.



Milk chocolate contains cocoa solids 35% Minimum and milk solids 19%.



Suitable for vegetarians and those on a halal diet.



Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight and strong odours.



Produced in the UK for Harrods Ltd, Knightsbridge, London, SW1X 7XL

Energy (KJ): 2099KJ

Energy (Kcal): 502Kcal

Fat: 30.9g

of which saturates: 20.1g

Carbohydrates: 49.6g

Of which sugars: 44.3g

Protein: 6.0g

Salt: 0.17g

Mixed Chocolate-Coated Almonds (325g)

Sugar, roasted almonds (19%), cocoa butter*, cocoa mass*, 
whole milk powder, skimmed milk powder, emulsifier: soya 
lecithin; natural vanilla flavouring, glazing agent: gum arabic; 
glucose syrup.

 *This product has been made using responsibly sourced cocoa.



May contain traces of nuts.



Milk Chocolate contains cocoa solids 30% minimum and milk solids 20% minimum. Dark chocolate 
contains cocoa solids 50% minimum



Suitable for vegetarians and those on a halal diet. 



Alcohol free.



Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight and strong odours.



Produced in Germany for Harrods Ltd, Knightsbridge, London SW1X 7XL

Energy (KJ): 2427 KJ

Energy (Kcal): 584Kcal

Fat: 42.2g

of which saturates: 20.4g

Carbohydrates: 38.4g

Of which sugars: 37.5 g

Protein: 9.8g

Salt: 0.07g

Milk Chocolate Caramelised Biscuit Bar (85g e)

Milk chocolate (92%) [sugar, cocoa butter*, whole-milk 
powder, cocoa mass*, emulsifier: soya lecithin; natural vanilla 
flavouring], biscuit pieces (8%) [wheat flour, sugar, vegetable 
oils (rapeseed oil, palm oil*), sugar sryup, soya flour, raising 
agent: sodium hydrogen carbonate; salt, cinnamon].

*This product has been made using responsibly sourced cocoa and palm oil.



May contain traces of nuts and other cereals containing gluten. 



Milk chocolate contains cocoa solids 33% minimum and milk solids 20%.



Suitable for vegetarians and those on a halal diet.



Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight and strong odours.



Produce in the UK for Harrods Ltd, Knightsbridge, London SW1X 7XL

Energy (KJ): 2324KJ

Energy (Kcal): 555Kcal

Fat: 34.0g

of which saturates: 20.8g

Carbohydrates: 52.7g

Of which sugars: 49.0 g

Protein: 6.8g

Salt: 0.22g


